
SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 

Date: July 31,2014 

Project: 
Crowley's Ridge Parkway: Jonesboro Multi-Use Trail 
AHTD Job No, 100728 
FAP No. SB-ARSB(902) 
Bid # 2013:33 Contract Date: 02/07/2014 

Contractor: 
Lakeside Contractors, LLC 
P.O. Box 16540 
Jonesboro, AR 72403 

The Contract is hereby revised by the following items: 

Item # Description 
1 R&D Asphalt 
2 R&D Concrete 
3 R&D Curb and Gutter 
4 Remove Pavers 
5 Excavation 
6 Class 7 Aggregate Base 
7 Concrete Walks 
8 Concrete Curb & Gutter 
9 Modify Inlet Tops 

10 Re-Install Concrete Pavers 
11 Wheelchair Ram ps 
12 Discount 

Unit 
SY 
SY 
LF 
SF 
CY 

TON 
SY 
LF 
EA 
SF 
SY 

Quantity 
15 

817.79 
1366 
1700 
214 

279.21 
667.1 
1364 

7 
1367 
76.8 

Unit Price 
$7.62 

$21.37 
$5.00 
$3.31 
$5.00 

$25.00 
$30.00 
$12.00 

$810.00 
$9.29 

$120.00 

Total 
$114.30 

$17,476.17 
$6,830.00 
$5,627.00 
$1,070.00 
$6,980.25 

$20,013.00 
$16,368.00 

$5,670.00 
$12,699.43 

$9,216.00 
-$5,000.00 
$97,064.15 

The original contract value was............................................................................ 
Sum of changes by prior SupplementalAgreement 
The contract value will be changed by this Supplemental Agreement in the amount of 
The new contract value including this Supplemental Agreement will be 

$1,382,735.87 
$0.00 

$97,064.15 
$1,479,800.02 

City of Jonesboro 
P.O. Box 1845 
Jonesboro, AR 72403 

CONTRACTOR 
Lakeside Contractors, LLC 
P.O. Box 16540 
Jonesboro, AR 72403 

Signature 
Date: r ; 


